
JAI HIND COLLEGE
BASANTSING INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, J.T. LALVANI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 

& SHEILA GOPAL RAHEJA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT (AUTONOMOUS)

FIRST YEAR DEGREE ADMISSIONS: 2024 - 2025

FYBMM : THIRD MERIT LIST

Candidates (alongwith a parent) listed below are called for admission on 29.06.2024
to 03.07.2024 from 10.00 am to 1.30 pm and are required to report with the printed

copies of the documents as listed in Annexure 'B' of the Admission Notice along with
your Admission Form and University Pre-Admission Form for Verification and

Submission in order to finalise your admission.

Venue :  Classroom 3A, 3rd Floor, Annex building - Sheila Gopal Raheja
Building

Admissions are provisional subject to Verification of relevant documents as
listed in the notice and availability of seats in the order of Merit

Thereafter on activating the portal for fees payment the students will receive an email to
pay the fees online . You are required to pay the fees online through Debit Card / Credit
Card / Net Banking between 29.06.2024 to 03.07.2024 upto 1.30 pm in order to confirm



FYBMM - THIRD MERIT LIST (2024-25)

OPEN ARTS

OPEN COMMERCE

Application No. Name of the Candidate
Class XII
Aggregate
Percentage

Entrance
Exam
Marks

Aggregate
Percentage

Application No. Name of the Candidate
Class XII
Aggregate
Percentage

Entrance
Exam
Marks

Aggregate
Percentage

(Out of
100)

76.84
76.60
76.42

(Out of
100)

82.40
82.17
82.00
81.84
81.70
81.67
81.59
81.42
81.20
81.20
81.00
80.84
80.67

(50% of Entrance
Examination +

50% of Class XII
Aggregate

Percentage)

(50% of Entrance
Examination +

50% of Class XII
Aggregate

Percentage)

2024/FY/SFC_34568 RIDDHI RAMESH POWAR 88.67 65
2024/FY/SFC_37267 NAVYA BIPPIN JAJU 94.20 59
2024/FY/SFC_35711 KRISHI ASHISH SHAH 80.83 72

2024/FY/SFC_35916 SNEHA JAIN 87.80 77
2024/FY/SFC_35002 SHIRAAZ FARHAD BHARUCHA 89.33 75
2024/FY/SFC_35064 MANASVI RAMESH SAPUR 83.00 81
2024/FY/SFC_35751 ANSH KAPOOR 81.67 82
2024/FY/SFC_36839 KRISHNA VIJAY 89.40 74
2024/FY/SFC_37305 PRAKSHA PRAKASH GADA 85.33 78
2024/FY/SFC_34074 SHANAYA ZARIR BODE 91.17 72
2024/FY/SFC_35634 MILONI RUPESH SHAH 79.83 83
2024/FY/SFC_37066 VIDHI SHUKLA 83.40 79
2024/FY/SFC_37196 RHEA BHALLA 82.40 80
2024/FY/SFC_35883 BHOOMIKA DILIP MITTAL 92.00 70
2024/FY/SFC_36764 ANAIKA PRABHJOT CHHABRA 69.67 92
2024/FY/SFC_34250 ARYAN RAJESH MEHTA 82.33 79



OPEN SCIENCE

Application No. Name of the Candidate
Class XII
Aggregate
Percentage

Entrance
Exam
Marks

Aggregate
Percentage

(Out of
100)

70.67
70.59
70.17

(50% of Entrance
Examination +

50% of Class XII
Aggregate

Percentage)
2024/FY/SFC_33968 AARYA HONRAO 64.33 77
2024/FY/SFC_36047 SHAMBHAVI DEEPAK THAKUR 69.17 72
2024/FY/SFC_37273 ARYA GAJANAN PISE 75.33 65


