JAI HIND COLLEGE

BASANTSING INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, J.T. LALVANI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & SHEILA GOPAL RAHEJA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT (AUTONOMOUS)

FIRST YEAR DEGREE ADMISSIONS: 2024 - 2025

FYBMM : THIRD MERIT LIST

Candidates (alongwith a parent) listed below are called for admission on 29.06.2024 to 03.07.2024 from 10.00 am to 1.30 pm and are required to report with the printed copies of the documents as listed in Annexure 'B' of the Admission Notice along with your Admission Form and University Pre-Admission Form for Verification and Submission in order to finalise your admission.

Venue : Classroom 3A, 3rd Floor, Annex building - Sheila Gopal Raheja Building

Thereafter on activating the portal for fees payment the students will receive an email to pay the fees online . You are required to pay the fees online through Debit Card / Credit Card / Net Banking between 29.06.2024 to 03.07.2024 upto 1.30 pm in order to confirm

Admissions are provisional subject to Verification of relevant documents as listed in the notice and availability of seats in the order of Merit

FYBMM - THIRD MERIT LIST (2024-25)

Application No.	OPEN ARTS Name of the Candidate			Class XII Aggregate Percentage	Entrance Exam Marks (Out of 100)	Aggregate Percentage (50% of Entrance Examination + 50% of Class XII Aggregate Percentage)
2024/FY/SFC 34568	RIDDHI	RAMESH	POWAR	88.67	65	76.84
2024/FY/SFC_37267	NAVYA	BIPPIN	JAJU	94.20	59	76.60
2024/FY/SFC_35711	KRISHI	ASHISH	SHAH	80.83	72	76.42

OPEN COMMERCE

Application No.	Name of the Candidate			Class XII Aggregate Percentage	Entrance Exam Marks (Out of 100)	Aggregate Percentage (50% of Entrance Examination + 50% of Class XII Aggregate Percentage)
2024/FY/SFC_35916	SNEHA		JAIN	87.80	77	82.40
2024/FY/SFC_35002	SHIRAAZ	FARHAD	BHARUCHA	89.33	75	82.17
2024/FY/SFC_35064	MANASVI	RAMESH	SAPUR	83.00	81	82.00
2024/FY/SFC_35751	ANSH		KAPOOR	81.67	82	81.84
2024/FY/SFC_36839	KRISHNA		VIJAY	89.40	74	81.70
2024/FY/SFC_37305	PRAKSHA	PRAKASH	GADA	85.33	78	81.67
2024/FY/SFC_34074	SHANAYA	ZARIR	BODE	91.17	72	81.59
2024/FY/SFC_35634	MILONI	RUPESH	SHAH	79.83	83	81.42
2024/FY/SFC_37066	VIDHI		SHUKLA	83.40	79	81.20
2024/FY/SFC_37196	RHEA		BHALLA	82.40	80	81.20
2024/FY/SFC_35883	BHOOMIKA	DILIP	MITTAL	92.00	70	81.00
2024/FY/SFC_36764	ANAIKA	PRABHJOT	CHHABRA	69.67	92	80.84
2024/FY/SFC_34250	ARYAN	RAJESH	MEHTA	82.33	79	80.67

OPEN SCIENCE

Application No.	Name of the Candidate			Class XII Aggregate Percentage	Entrance Exam Marks (Out of 100)	Aggregate Percentage (50% of Entrance Examination + 50% of Class XII Aggregate Percentage)
2024/FY/SFC_33968	AARYA		HONRAO	64.33	77	70.67
2024/FY/SFC_36047	SHAMBHAVI	DEEPAK	THAKUR	69.17	72	70.59
2024/FY/SFC_37273	ARYA	GAJANAN	PISE	75.33	65	70.17